CORRIDA FENAE PESSOAL DA CAIXA ECON

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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Num.

69
187
181

89

63
180
159
191
105
103
124
123

36
193

148

160
147
179
42
84
28

11
146
185
49

101

162
47

Nome
HELEN CRISTINA VALENTIM
ISABELA PEIXOTO
WEMILLA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
JOELMA VOGADO NOBRE
GISLENE MEIRE AZEVEDO CASSIANO
WAMILLA RODRIGUES DE SENA
MARIZONEIDE C GOMES
CLEBIA FERNANDES DE FREITAS
LENINHA MARTINS
KARINE MENDES DE MOURA
MARILENE SEBASTIAO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA FREITAS
DAIANE SELMA ZANATTA OLIVEIRA
ANA TERESA SILVA
ADRIANA DIAS DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRA LOUREIRO

RENATA MARCELINO SCHWINDEN
ALTHOF

ROSIMEIRE MEDEIROS ROCHA
REBECA CARMO BATISTA DE SOUZA
VERA DAMASCENA MOURAO
EDILMA DA COSTA LIMA

JAMILE KATIA PERPETUO FERREIRA

CAMILA CRISTINA MENEGALDO RIZZO
EGGER

ALICE YOKO MARUYAMA
RAYANE DOS SANTOS AMARAL
JULIANA OTTONI RODRIGUES
ERCILIAM N C PEIXOTO

JULIANA VARELLA BARCA DE MIRANDA
PORTO

SAMANTHA CRISTINO RIBEIRO
ELISEIA JANE LOTTERMANN LORENZ

SX.
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30
49
35
39
49
30
52
47

41
52
36
33
53
25
43
31
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31
41
36
39
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41
30
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58
38

36
42

Faixa
F1630
F4150
F3140
F3140
F4150
F1630
F5160
F4150
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F4150
F5160
F3140
F3140
F5160
F1630
F4150
F3140

F4150
F3140
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F4150
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F5160
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F4150
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Equipe

Tempo
00:22:26
00:23:14
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:24
00:24:02
00:25:50
00:26:20
00:26:41
00:26:43
00:27:20
00:27:56
00:28:39
00:28:47
00:29:20
00:29:33
00:29:55

00:30:01
00:30:29
00:30:41
00:31:34
00:31:37
00:31:39

00:32:48
00:33:46
00:34:12
00:34:48
00:35:14

00:42:41

00:35:42
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Liquido
00:22:15
00:23:02
00:23:08
00:23:10
00:23:15
00:23:53
00:25:41
00:26:10
00:26:21
00:26:25
00:27:08
00:27:43
00:28:27
00:28:33
00:29:03
00:29:20
00:29:37

00:29:46
00:29:56
00:30:28
00:31:12
00:31:22
00:31:27

00:32:19
00:33:18
00:33:57
00:34:25
00:35:02

00:35:27

00:35:29



CORRIDA FENAE PESSOAL DA CAIXA ECON

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

31 58  GABRIELA LEITE FERREIRA F 29 F1630 4 00:36:10 00:35:41
32 98 JOZENI MOTA PIRES DA SILVA F 63 F6199 1 00:36:54 00:36:41
33 115 LUDMILA DA SILVA MELLO F 27 F1630 5 00:37:31 00:37:03
34 133 MYLAISA RIBEIRO PEREIRA MESSIAS F 38 F3140 11 00:37:28 00:37:03
35 12 AMANDA DANTAS DE SOUZA F 36 F3140 12 00:37:37 00:37:24
36 48 EMILLY CRISTINA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA  F 37 F3140 13 00:37:58 00:37:31
37 120 MARIA CONCEIGAO DA SILVA F 57 F5160 5 00:38:15 00:38:02
38 91  JONILDA RIBEIRO BONFIM F 47 F4150 8 00:38:53 00:38:38
39 4 ADRIANE REGINA LIMA E SILVA F 48 F4150 9 00:39:32 00:39:18
40 153 RHAIANY DOMINGUES F 0 FO0015 2 00:41:06 00:40:41
41 83  JACKELINE SILVA MENDES F 47 F4150 10 00:41:24 00:40:57
42 13 ANA ELISA ROSA MACHADO F 52 F5160 6 00:41:14 00:41:00
43 197 DENISE DE O N FERNANDES F 40 F3140 14 00:41:24 00:41:01
44 33 CLAUDIA OKUMOTO F 50 F4150 11 00:45:49 00:45:25
45 76 ILSABETE LOPES NERY F 37 F3140 15 00:48:40 00:48:10
46 14  ANA LUISA FERNANDES SILVA F 20 F1630 6 00:49:33 00:49:12
47 80 ISMENE CRISTIANE NERY F 38 F3140 16 00:49:41 00:49:18
48 155 RITA DE CASSIA FERNANDES F 48 F4150 12 00:50:51 00:50:29
49 172  SIMONE MESQUITA LEMOS F 38 F3140 17 00:50:50 00:50:29
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